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Tassi di assenza e maggior presenza del personale 

 

I TRIMESTRE ANNO 2023 

 

 

MESE 

 

Numero 

dipendenti in 

forza nel mese 

Totale 

giornate 

lavorative 

del mese 

Totale  

assenze nel 

mese  

Totale 

giorni di 

presenza nel 

mese 

Percentuale 

presenza 

Percentuale 

assenza 

 

Gennaio 

 

86 

 

2067 

 

199 

 

1868 

 

90,37% 

 

9,63% 

 

Febbraio 

 

86 

 

1990 

 

159 

 

1831 

 

92,01% 

 

7,99% 

 

Marzo 

 

89 

 

2307 

 

220 

 

2087 

 

90,46% 

 

9,54% 
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